Application
The portable digital indicator model 7280 is a universal
checking device to the instrumentation examination of
mechanical components like presses, equipment of torque and
so on. The fields of application range from quality assurance
over start-up installations to process monitoring.
Very fast reaction times to the measuring signals are possible
with the high measuring rates available. A min/max-memory

Dimensions (DxWxH): 200 x 100 x 40 [mm]
Protection class: IP 40
Bestellbezeichnung
Digitalanzeiger TRANSCAL Typ 7280
einschließlich Batterien und Prüfzertifikat
mit Rückführbarkeitsnachweis Typ 7280
Sonstiges Zubehör
6 V Netzteil und Akkulader für Typ 7280 Typ 7280-Z001
Akkusatz 4x Mignon 1,2V/2300 mA Typ 7280-Z002
MIN-D-Kupplungsstecker 15-polig 7280
für Sensoranschluss Typ 9900-V280
kompletter Satz Gegenstecker Typ 7280-Z003
Mess- und Auswertesoftware für den
Typ 7280 über RS232-Interface/Datenkabel Typ 7280-P001
Adapterkabel, Länge 0,2 m; für TRANS CAL Typ 7280
auf DMS Sensoren mit 12 pol. Stecker 9941
                                                                    Typ 99280-540A-0090002
USB/Seriell RS232 Konverter, 9 pol. Typ 9900-K350